
School Name Last Name First Name School Phone Number & Extension Personal Cell Number School Email
Blanco High School Kersten Travis 830-833-4819 (direct line) 210-748-8560 travis.kersten@blancoisd.org
Blanco High School Brock Kayla  (830) 833-4337 (832) 274-0424 kayla.brock@blancoisd.org

Boerne Champion HS Waltman Cheyanne 830-357-2821 2102696565 cheyanne.waltman@boerneisd.net
Boerne-Champion High School Thornton Tori 8303572823 - 2823 8324187361 tori.thornton@boerneisd.net

Boerne High School Young Kathleen 8303572239 8327859496 Kathleen.young@boerneisd.net
Boerne High School Warner Sean (830)357-2239 (830)377-2937 sean.warner@boerneisd.net
Boerne High School Seaman Lexi elexandra.seaman@boerneisd.net
Boerne High School Sawyer Tanessa 830-357-2229 972-989-4445 tanessa.sawyer@boerneisd.net

Center Point ISD Balser Ryan 8303538131 8307396331 balser@cpisd.net
Center Point ISD Mitchell Cammie Mitchell@cpisd.net

Comfort Kale Lauren TBD 254-485-8436 lauren.kale@comfortisd.com
Comfort High School Krobot Ron 830.995.6430 ext262 254.541.7166 ron.krobot@comfortisd.net

Fredericksburg Padgett Patrick 830-997-7551. Ext 1170 7654910662 Patrickp@fisd.org
Fredericksburg BUSH JOEL 830-997-7551 979-204-9038 joelb@fisd.org
Fredericksburg McMurray Erica 210-716-8694 ericam@fisd.org
Fredericksburg High School Brister Caleb 8309977551 (210)487-1231 Calebb@fisd.org

Harper High School Marek Felice 830-864-4044  ext. 1223 512-644-8812 fmarek@harper.txed.net
Harper High School Marek Jason 512-644-8812 jmarek@harper.txed.net

Ingram Tom Moore HS Nelson Kristin 830-367-4111 ext. 121 832-349-5864 Knelson@ingramisd.net
Ingram Tom Moore HS Reeves Jessica 830-367-4111 ext. 120 713-742-3305 jreeves@ingramisd.net

Johnson City Meier Steven 8308684025 x1601 8304567281 smeier@jcisd.txed.net
Johnson City Lewis Jerry Lee 972-921-4509 jlewis@jcisd.txed.net
Johnson City White Brooke bwhite@jcisd.txed.net

Tivy High School Callender Cody 830-257-22200 x3631 512-541-8151 Cody.callender@kerrvilleisd.net
Tivy High School Harris Caitlyn 830-257-2212 ext.3632 832-491-6225 caitlyn.harris@kerrvilleisd.net


